Idépont
1990.01.20. VILLANY
1990.02.02. PECS
1990.02.03. PECS
1990.02.10. PECS
1990.02.18. MOHACS
1990.02.28. PECS
1990.02.28. PECS
1990.12.12. PECS
1990.12.13. PECS
1990.12.18. PECS
1990.12.19. PECS
1990.12.20. PECS
1990.12.21. PECS
1990.12.23. PECS
1990.12.23. PECS
1990.12.23. PECS
1990.12.29. SZOKED

Teriilet

Korzet
KARASICA KORNYEKE
SZABOLCSFALU
SZABOLCSFALU
LOTERI DOMBOK
DUNA 1444-1446 FKM
IRANYI DANIEL TER
SZABOLCSI OVODA

IRANYI DANIEL TER
IRANYI DANIEL TER
IRANYI DANIEL TER

TIMAR UTCA
VASARTER

Megfigyeld 1
MONUS GABOR
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
DR. DELY MATYAS
MADAS KATALIN
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
NAGY GABOR

Megfigyelo 2 Faj
Csonttollu
Csonttolla
Csonttollu
Csonttolla
Csonttollu
Csonttolla
Csonttollu
Csonttolla
Csonttollu
Csonttolla
Csonttollua
Csonttolla
Csonttollua
Csonttolla
Csonttollua
KIS BORBAS ZSOLT Csonttollt
Csonttollua

Him Tojé6 Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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6
15
7
50
50
1
13
70
200
80
80
80
60
350
5
45
18

6
15
7
50
50
1
13
70
200
80
80
80
60
350
5
45
18



